BASIC SALARY   18,958.00 LABOUR WELFARE FUND   31.00 
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE   9,479.00     
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE   1,579.00     
P4P ALLOWANCE   3,800.00     
DOUBLE WAGES NATIONAL HOLIDAY   1,645.00     

GROSS EARNINGS 56,424.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2,306.00 

NET SALARY 54,118.00 

(Rupees in Words) Fifty Four Thousand One Hundred and Eighteen only. 

REIMBURSEMENTS ENTITLEMENT YTD PAID TILL DATE BALANCE AMOUNT PAID FOR THE MONTH UNPAID BILLS
DRIVER SALARY 0 0 0 0 0

VMRA 0 0 0 0 0

TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0

LTA 9474 0 0 0 0

ACADEMIC 0 0 0 0 0

NON TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0